
 

 
 
 

 

GEORGE WASHINGTON 

2020-21 CONFERENCE MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

Date    Opponent  Home/Away Television Time (ET) 

TBD    Dayton   Home 

Wednesday, December 30 Fordham  Away  

Saturday, January 2  Duquesne  Home  NBCSN  12:30pm 

Wednesday, January 6  Massachusetts  Home   

Saturday, January 9  St. Bonaventure  Away  NBCSN  12:00pm  

Wednesday, January 13  VCU   Home    

Sunday, January 17  Dayton   Away  NBCSN  2:30pm   

Sunday, January 24  Rhode Island  Away  NBCSN  2:30pm   

Wednesday, January 27  George Mason  Away   

Saturday, January 30  Fordham  Home   

Saturday, February 6  Saint Louis  Home  CBSSN  

Tuesday, February 9  Richmond  Away     

Saturday, February 13  La Salle   Away   

Wednesday, February 17 Saint Joseph’s  Home  

Sunday, February 21  St. Bonaventure  Home  NBCSN  2:30pm   

Wednesday, February 24 Duquesne  Away  

Saturday, February 27  George Mason  Home  

Tuesday, March 2  Davidson  Away   

Non-Conference 

Monday, December 14  South Carolina  Home  CBSSN 

 

All Times Eastern 
Schedule Subject to Change 


